THAER, ZFR. Si'5: 201288 F A OB RIE & — I H (GERFEUH AR I B BRI T oSk A ZE A S E EHAA) 45 : 12YJA630044
WHMTAN: £2XA  £HFKS: 101000B612019¢

H #1 TS o N X HORRRARES METRE &N
2012-03-30 icMk1259 FHtAbRI124HF #B N AR T L B2 o 40000.00 0.00 - 40000.00 4/NiE
2012-11-02 i21k205 BN AR ZSCREIFE 3 ol B 9 0.00 1620.00 - 38380.00 4/NiE
2012-11-02 i21k205 BN AR ZIUREFE B 54000.00 0.00 - 92380.00 4/NiE
2013-03-22 iCMk959 R AbZE SC A [l AR B4 ik i3 A 3 1R AT 22 ik 2 0.00 5560.00 - 86820.00 = A&
2013-04-01 ichk28 B AbZE SCAS 1) R R 1T 2% 0.00 5000.00 - 81820.00 A&
2013-09-29 k1465 FHIFAabZ CAYN ] U EH 7E R} 9 0.00  636.00 - 81184.00 VE#E
2013-09-29 k1467 FHIFAbZ KA ) R A R I 22 ik 2 0.00  153.00 - 81031.00 ZE A&
2014-06-18 k1024 FHIFAb 2 SCASYN [m] R fi 1] 9 0.00  900.00 - 80131.00 /&
2014-06-18 k1024 FHIFAab 2 SCASYN ] RS A 1 9 0.00  314.00 - 79817.00 /N
2014-06-18 k1024 FHIFAb 2 SCASYN ] RS IR 77 9 0.00 20.00 - 79797.00 /N
2014-06-25 iC.1k1942 AL 2 SCAG A PR A 45 2% 0.00  168.50 - 79628.50 ¥ 1%
2014-07-22 i21k229  BHFALZE ST ) PR R 1 2 0.00  900.00 - 78728.50 2]
2014-07-22 21k229  BHFALZE SCAG A BRI A 5 2 0.00 75.20 - 78653.30 2 {3
2014-08-05 k34  FHIFAbZ KA R RSO 22 ik 2 0.00 2500.00 - 76153.30 £ UK
2014-08-19 icMk104  BHFALZ SCANG A PR 22 iR 2 0.00 1070.00 - 75083.30 Z Uk
2014-09-12 icMk79  BHFALZE SCAS A R H e 2% 0.00  100.00 - 74983.30 UK
2014-09-12 k128  BHIFAbZ KA A R R BIF 22 ik 2 0.00 2518.00 - 72465.30 UK
2014-10-08 ichk81  BHFALZE SCASY A R A 45 3% 0.00 88.91 - 72376.39 UK
2014-10-27 k1231 BHIFAb 2 SCASYN ) RS 22 ik 9 0.00  150.50 - 72225.89 K E 5%
2014-10-27 k1231 FHIFAab 2 SCASYN ] RS A 1 9 0.00 538.10 - 71687.79 K E 5%
2014-10-27 k1231 B Z IR RS HRITHI% . AL RME 0.00  228.00 - 71459.79 K E 5%
2015-01-16 k84  HAe N RILANE L E &2 CAR R 2 7 il 0.00  810.00 - 70649.79 /N
2015-01-16 ihk84 e N RSN E 2 E 22 A IR A o 27000.00 0.00 - 97649.79 K/NE

&t 121000.00 23350.21 ------- 97649.79 -------




